

MILDREDS

Christmas Classics



**BOOK
YOUR
PARTY**

*Lloyd & Tracy, boxing day
Groucho Club '88*

Two Courses £27 Three Courses £33

INCLUDES A GLASS OF BUBBLY ON ARRIVAL
FOR EVERY CHRISTMAS PARTY BOOKED
WE WILL PLANT A TREE



Starters

**ARTICHOKE BEETROOT
CONFIT GARLIC PÂTÉ A SU**
redcurrant chilli jam, oregano crackers

'PRAWN' COCKTAIL G MS SU SY
marie rose, baby gem, avocado

AUBERGINE TIGANITES
pomegranate beetroot ezme, dill tzatziki

Mains

**PORCINI PARSNIP
WELLINGTON A C G MS SU SY**
braised hispi, roast heirloom
carrots and potato, red wine jus

**BUBBLE AND SQUEAK
BURGER G MS SU SY**
*Although our vegan chick'n is made with entirely plant-based ingredients, we are unable to guarantee the absence of whey protein (milk), egg and peanut during the production process and we advise that you avoid this product if you have an allergy to any of these foods.
fried chick'n, cranberry sauce,
bubble and squeak patty, watercress

KIRI HODI MS N
coconut curry leaf sauce, sweet potato,
green beans, pea basmati, tomato sambal,
coconut cashews

Cocktails

VEGGNOG A G 8.5
takamaka spiced rum, amaretto,
vegan eggnog

GRASSHOPPER A SY 8.5
crème de menthe, crème de
cacao blanc, vegan cream,
grated chocolate

**SLOE COMFORTABLE 9.5
SCREW A N SU**
vodka, hayman's sloe gin,
southern comfort, orange juice

Dessert

**BLACK FOREST
MOUSSE CAKE G SY**
chocolate sponge, chocolate
cheesecake mousse, morello cherry

CRÈME BRÛLÉE
forest berry compote, coconut tuille

**WHITE CHOCOLATE
TIRAMISU N SY**
almond sponge, white chocolate mousse

ALL OUR DISHES ARE PLANT-BASED. NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU.
SPEAK TO THE TEAM IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.

ALLERGEN GUIDE	CELERY - C	MUSTARD - MS	PEANUTS - PN	SULPHITES - SU
ALCOHOL - A	GLUTEN - G	NUTS - N	SESAME SEEDS - SS	SOYA - SY

*Allergen information is available in all of our restaurants and on our website at www.mildreds.co.uk/allergen-menus. Please ask a member of staff to view the allergen menu, and let our team know if you have any allergens or intolerances when ordering. Whilst we take all reasonable precautions to prevent cross contamination, as our food is prepared & freshly cooked to order, there may be a risk that traces of all allergens can be found in any dish. We do not have dedicated preparation or cooking areas in our kitchens for nut-free or gluten-free food. Vegan chick'n: although our vegan chick'n is made with entirely plant-based ingredients, we are unable to guarantee the absence of whey protein (milk), egg and peanut during the production process and we advise that you avoid this product if you have an allergy to any of these foods. Gluten: food items stated as gluten conscious are not made with gluten, however some dishes are cooked in our fryers that have also been used to cook wheat products. As a result, we cannot 100% guarantee that there will be no cross-contamination. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill for the benefit of all our staff.